
Wattage Equivalent

Energy Used (Watts)

Lumens

Color Rendering Index

Rated Life (Hours)

Correlated Color
Temperature (K)

Beam Spread (Degrees)

(30/60/100W replacement)

30/60/100 3-Way

3/8/18

320/820/1620

>80 CRI

25,000

2,700

Omnidirectional

Maximum Overall
Length (Inches)

Bulb Diameter (Inches)

Weight (Ounces)

Bulb Shape

Standard Base

Indoor Use

Outdoor Use

Dimmable

5.0 in

2.675 in

5.8 oz

A21

Yes, E26

Yes

Yes (Damp Rated)

3-WayOmnidirectional Dimmable
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Cree LED bulbs can be purchased 

online and in-store at The Home Depot®.

866.924.3645www.creebulb.com

What makes them great?
• A-type bulb style (weighs 5.8oz. and uses a 

standard E26 screw-in base). 

• Save money now and save money later. Uses 
up to 90% less energy than an incandescent.

• Built to light and last. Covered by Cree’s 
industry-leading 10-year limited warranty.

• Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology. 
The genius idea inside that powers our 
omnidirectional, all-around light.

• 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 1,000 
hours for typical incandescent.

• For use in 3-way light fixtures (non-dimmable).

• Suitable for use in any orientation

• Instant-on light.

• Mercury free. 

The Cree® 3-Way LED bulb delivers three distinct levels of beautiful, warm 2700K 

incandescent-like light for the living spaces in your home. The Cree 3-Way LED bulb 

looks and lights like a traditional 3-Way incandescent bulb, but uses up to 90% less 

energy and is designed to last 25 times longer.

Delivering 320, 820, and 1620 lumens (30W/60W/100W replacement), each step 

of light output is distinct and visible to the naked eye. Plus, unlike traditional 

incandescent 3-Ways, you can use the Cree 3-Way LED bulb in any orientation.
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