ED 3-Way Light Bulb replaces 30/60/100w

CREE

The Biggest Thing Since the Light Bulb.™

The Cree® 3-Way LED bulb delivers three distinct levels of beautiful, warm 2700K incandescent-like light for the living spaces in your home. The Cree 3-Way LED bulb looks and lights like a traditional 3-Way incandescent bulb, but uses up to 90% less energy and is designed to last 25 times longer.

Delivering 320, 820, and 1620 lumens (30W/60W/100W replacement), each step of light output is distinct and visible to the naked eye. Plus, unlike traditional incandescent 3-Ways, you can use the Cree 3-Way LED bulb in any orientation.

Cree LED 3-Way bulb (30/60/100W replacement)

Wattage Equivalent	30/60/100 3-Way	Maxi Leng
Energy Used (Watts)	3/8/18	Bulb
Lumens	320/820/1620	Weig
Color Rendering Index	>80 CRI	Bulb
Rated Life (Hours)	25,000	Stan
Correlated Color	2,700	Indo
Temperature (K)		Outd
Beam Spread (Degrees)	Omnidirectional	Dimr

Maximum Overall Length (Inches)	5.0 in	
Bulb Diameter (Inches)	2.675 in	
Weight (Ounces)	5.8 oz	
Bulb Shape	A21	
Standard Base	Yes, E26	
Indoor Use	Yes	
Outdoor Use	Yes (Damp Rated)	
Dimmable	3-Way	

Great price.

Great bulb.





What makes them great?

- A-type bulb style (*weighs 5.8oz. and uses a standard E26 screw-in base*).
- Save money now and save money later. Uses up to 90% less energy than an incandescent.
- Built to light and last. Covered by Cree's industry-leading 10-year limited warranty.
- Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology. The genius idea inside that powers our omnidirectional, all-around light.
- 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 1,000 hours for typical incandescent.
- For use in 3-way light fixtures (non-dimmable).
- Suitable for use in any orientation
- Instant-on light.
- Mercury free.

Cree LED bulbs can be purchased online and in-store at The Home Depot*.



www.creebulb.com

866.924.3645



© Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or specification. See cree.com/lightingwarranty for warranty. The Home Depot[®] is a registered trademark of Homer TLC, Inc. Cree[®] and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and Filament Tower[™] and The Biggest Thing Since the Light Bulb[™] are trademarks of Cree, Inc.